BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI
CAUSE LisT DATED 25.03.2025,

SR.
No

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

CASE No.

ID No. 54/2020
ID No. 14/2021
ID No.104/2023
ID No.105/2023
ID No.106/2023
ID No.107/2023
ID No.108/2023
ID No.109/2023
ID No.116/2023

ID No.117/2023

ID No.192/2021

ID No.194/2021

ID No.195/2021

ID No.197/2021

ID No.198/2021

ID No.172/2015

ID No.209/2018

ID No. 08/2019

ID No.204/2019

ID No.135/2020

ID No. 68/2015

ID No. 69/2015

ID No. 71/2015

ID No. 72/2015

NAME OF APPELLANT

REJOINDER

Sh. Jitender Kumar
Smt. Prem

Smt. Sonia

Smt. Ritu

Smt. Pinki

Smt. Suman

Smt. Kavita

Smt. Nisha Rani

Smt. Priya Choudhary

Smt. Renu

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Delhi State Co-Operative Bank
D.D.A. & Anr.
ESIC & Anr.
ESIC. & Anr.
ESIC. & Anr.
ESIC. & Anr.
ESIC. & Anr.
ESIC. & Anr.
ESIC. & Anr.

E.SIC. & Anr.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Smt. Uganti Devi

Sh. Chhote Lal S/o Sh. Sarjit

Sh. Rinku

Sh.Jai Pal

Sh. Surender Kumar

EVIDENCE

Sh. Giri Raj

Sh. Satish Chand

Sh. Narayan Singh

Sh. Zeeshan Akhtar
Sh. Jai Prakash Gautam
Sh. Sanjay Sharma

Ms. Archana Singh

Sh. Anjani Kumar

Sh. Sandeep Kumar

StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.

StateTrading Corp. & Anr.

Airport Authority of India

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.
Airport Authority of India & Ors.
Bharti Airtel Ltd.

LLT. & Anr.

E.S.IC. & Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

E.S.I.C. & Ors.

REMARKS



25 |ID No. 73/2015 Sh. Amrendra Kumar E.S.I.C. & Ors.
26 |ID No. 74/2015 |Sh. Kamla Pathak E.S.I.C. & Ors.
27 |ID No.79/2015 Sh. Deo Chandra Jha E.S.I.C. & Ors.
28 |ID No. 80/2015  Ms. Jyoti Varshney ES.IC. & Ors.
29 |ID No.162/2015 |Sh. Sharafat Remount Training School Depot & Ors
30 |ID N0.163/2015 |Sh. Rakesh Kumar Remount Training School Depot & Ors
31 |ID No.164/2015 Sh. Ishtkar Remount Training School Depot & Ors
32 |ID No.165/2015  [Sh. Ishampal Remount Training School Depot & Ors
33 |ID No.166/2015 |Sh. Nathi Ram Remount Training School Depot & Ors
34 |ID No.167/2015  |Sh. Gulab Singh Remount Training School Depot & Ors
35 [ID No.168/2015 |Sh. Naseem Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Mrs. Kanti Devi & Ors,, LR's of Late| .
36 |ID No.182/2018 _ Oriental Bank of Commerce
Sh. Jagdish urf Ramlal
ARGUMENTS
The President, Lufthansa Cabin Crew o
37 |ID No. 05/2018 o Lufthansa German Airlines
Association
FURTHER PROCEEDING
38 |ID No.93/2012  |Sh. Kamrujama Lord Krishna Textile Mills
39 |ID No.94/2012  |Sh. Rampal Singh Lord Krishna Textile Mills
40 |ID No. 95/2012  [Sh. Ghanshyam Lord Krishna Textile Mills
41 ID No. 96/2012  [Sh. Yashpal Lord Krishna Textile Mills
42 |ID No. 08/2015  |Sh. Dharam Pal Singh Lord Krishna Textile Mills
43 |ID No.184/2018 |Sh. Omkar Sharma Bank of Baroda & Ors.
44 D No.183/2018 Smt. Asha Sharma & Ors.Legal Heirs of Bank of Baroda & O
0183/ Late Sh. Ramesh Chandra Sharma ank ot baroda rs.
45 |ID No.320/2021 |Sh. Chattar Pal & 29 Ors. N.LE.L.LT. & Ors.




