BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

CAUSE LIST DATED 25.03.2025,

				TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS
SR. No		NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		REJOINDER		
01	ID No. 54/2020	Sh. Jitender Kumar	Delhi State Co-Operative Bank	
02	ID No. 14/2021	Smt. Prem	D.D.A. & Anr.	
03	ID No.104/2023	Smt. Sonia	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
04	ID No.105/2023	Smt. Ritu	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
05	ID No.106/2023	Smt. Pinki	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
06	ID No.107/2023	Smt. Suman	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
07	ID No.108/2023	Smt. Kavita	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
08	ID No.109/2023	Smt. Nisha Rani	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
09	ID No.116/2023	Smt. Priya Choudhary	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
10	ID No.117/2023	Smt. Renu	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	ON OF APPLICATION	
11	ID No.192/2021	Smt. Uganti Devi	StateTrading Corp. & Anr.	
12	ID No.194/2021	Sh. Chhote Lal S/o Sh. Sarjit	StateTrading Corp. & Anr.	
13	ID No.195/2021	Sh. Rinku	StateTrading Corp. & Anr.	
14	ID No.197/2021	Sh.Jai Pal	StateTrading Corp. & Anr.	
15	ID No.198/2021	Sh. Surender Kumar	StateTrading Corp. & Anr.	
		EVIDENCE		
16	ID No.172/2015	Sh. Giri Raj	Airport Authority of India	
17	ID No.209/2018	Sh. Satish Chand	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.	
18	ID No. 08/2019	Sh. Narayan Singh	Airport Authority of India & Ors.	
19	ID No.204/2019	Sh. Zeeshan Akhtar	Bharti Airtel Ltd.	
20	ID No.135/2020	Sh. Jai Prakash Gautam	I.I.T. & Anr.	
21	ID No. 68/2015	Sh. Sanjay Sharma	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
22	ID No. 69/2015	Ms. Archana Singh	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
23	ID No. 71/2015	Sh. Anjani Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
24	ID No. 72/2015	Sh. Sandeep Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	

25	ID No. 73/2015	Sh. Amrendra Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
26	ID No. 74/2015	Sh. Kamla Pathak	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
27	ID No. 79/2015	Sh. Deo Chandra Jha	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
28	ID No. 80/2015	Ms. Jyoti Varshney	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
29	ID No.162/2015	Sh. Sharafat	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
30	ID No.163/2015	Sh. Rakesh Kumar	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
31	ID No.164/2015	Sh. Ishtkar	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
32	ID No.165/2015	Sh. Ishampal	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
33	ID No.166/2015	Sh. Nathi Ram	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
34	ID No.167/2015	Sh. Gulab Singh	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
35	ID No.168/2015	Sh. Naseem	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
36	ID No.182/2018	Mrs. Kanti Devi & Ors., L.R's of Late Sh. Jagdish urf Ramlal	Oriental Bank of Commerce	
		ARGUMENTS		
37	ID No. 05/2018	The President, Lufthansa Cabin Crew Association	Lufthansa German Airlines	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
38	ID No. 93/2012	Sh. Kamrujama	Lord Krishna Textile Mills	
39	ID No. 94/2012	Sh. Rampal Singh	Lord Krishna Textile Mills	
40	ID No. 95/2012	Sh. Ghanshyam	Lord Krishna Textile Mills	
41	ID No. 96/2012	Sh. Yashpal	Lord Krishna Textile Mills	
42	ID No. 08/2015	Sh. Dharam Pal Singh	Lord Krishna Textile Mills	
43	ID No.184/2018	Sh. Omkar Sharma	Bank of Baroda & Ors.	
44	ID No.183/2018	Smt. Asha Sharma & Ors.Legal Heirs of Late Sh. Ramesh Chandra Sharma	Bank of Baroda & Ors.	
45	ID No.320/2021	Sh. Chattar Pal & 29 Ors.	N.I.E.L.I.T. & Ors.	
	1	I	I	<u> </u>